
IP IP 
2020

1 x LED1 x LED

34 W

1192 lm

35 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

1191 lm

34 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 47.24 in

Width: 0.79 in

Height: 11.89 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Height adjustable

Electric Electric 

System power: 34 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
MOBILE 1200MM
31225-1C4
NEXIA

Designed to get a linear and clean shapein spaces. With this fixture we achievecomfort in all senses; light and acoustic. Its customizable

panels in finishes absorb sound with a sustainable sense. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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